



PINSA ROMANA CLASSICA BAG FOR RETAIL



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Item No.:	POL129-24RT
Crust Size:	Oval 12" x 9" / 8,47 Oz
Pieces/Box:	2/Bag
Box Size:	9.5" L x 12.5" W x 0.75" H
Box Weight:	
Boxes per Pallet:	
Net/Gros:	16,94 oz/17,34 oz
Pallet Weight:	
Pallet Size:	

STORAGE: Keep frozen at -10° – 0°
INGREDIENTS: Wheat, rice flour, soy flour, dried sourdough, water, salt, olive, oil, yeast.
FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE: According to labeling regulation EC 1169/2011.
 Contains: Wheat (contains gluten) and Soy.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATIONS

Nutrition Facts	Value	U.M
Moisture	42%	%
Protein	9.90	g/100g
Carbohydrate	46.7	g/100g
Sugar	0.5	g/100g
Total Fat	2	g/100g
Saturated	0.6	g/100g
Fat Fiber	1	g/100g
Sodium	0.9	g/100g
Calories	247	Kcal/100g
Cholesterol	0.08	mg/100g
Calcium	0.024	g/100g
Iron	0.001	g/100g
Vitamin A	<0.001	mg/100g
Vitamin C	<0.5	mg/100g

📞 Pietro Di Giammarino : +1 619 208 4337

✉ sales@pinsarella.com

✉ info@pinsarella.com



🌐 WWW.PINSARELLA.COM